For home, for life.™
So many choices…
At RDI we believe an outdoor living space is a reflection of your personality and style.
With Novaline, you can choose the look and feel that inspires you through Novaline’s
exciting array of design options that allow unlimited styles to compliment any design.
Choose from a variety of baluster options, sophisticated metal accents, and top-covers
available in factory smooth, paintable textured, or natural wood styles.
So little time…

6 ft. Kit - 16 Balusters 6 ft. Kit - 32°-38° - 13 Balusters
8 ft. Kit - 22 Balusters 8 ft. Kit - 32°-38° - 18 Balusters
HOW TO ORDER:
When ordering Round Iron Rail Kits total the number
of balusters needed for all the kits for your job and
order the corresponding number of boxes.
BRONZE BALUSTERS - 10 Per Box
RP-1PLA32ABZ Round Iron Baluster Kit
RP-1BASK32ABZ Single Basket Round Iron Baluster Kit
RP-2BASK32ABZ Double Basket Round Iron Baluster Kit
BLACK BALUSTERS - 10 Per Box (Shown)
RP-1PLA32GBLK Round Iron Baluster Kit
RP-1BASK32GBLK Single Basket Round Iron Baluster Kit
RP-2BASK32GBLK Double Basket Round Iron Baluster Kit
FACTORY SMOOTH TOP COVER PAINTABLE TEXTURED TOP COVER WOOD TOP COVER
12 - NOVALINE RAILING NOVALINE RAILING - 13
STEP 3 - PICK A KIT
GLASS BALUSTER KITS
IMPORTANT NOTE:
When ordering a Glass Baluster Rail Kit, balusters are
ordered separately. Glass Balusters come in pack-
ages of 5 per box. See below for baluster quantities
based on kit length.
GLASS BALUSTER LEVEL KITS GLASS BALUSTER STAIR KITS
6 ft. Kit - 9 Balusters 6 ft. Kit - 32°-38° - 7 Balusters
8 ft. Kit - 13 Balusters 8 ft. Kit - 32°-38° - 10 Balusters
HOW TO ORDER:
When ordering a Glass Baluster Rail Kit total the
number of balusters needed for all the kits for your
job and order the corresponding number of boxes.
GLASS LEVEL - 5 Per Box
ENDGBL - Glass Baluster Level
GLASS STAIR - 5 Per Box
ENDGBS - Glass Baluster Stair
FACTORY SMOOTH TOP COVER RAIL KITS
(balusters sold separately)
LEVEL 36" HEIGHT STAIR 36" HEIGHT
NPL6GS - 6' Length NPS6GS - 6' Length - 32°-38°
NPL8GS - 8' Length NPS8GS - 8' Length - 32°-38°
PAINTABLE TEXTURED TOP COVER RAIL KITS
(balusters sold separately)
LEVEL 36" HEIGHT STAIR 36" HEIGHT
NPL6BGS - 6' Length NPS6BGS - 6' Length - 32°-38°
NPL8BGS - 8' Length NPS8BGS - 8' Length - 32°-38°
WOOD TOP COVER RAIL KITS
(wood cap and balusters sold separately)
LEVEL 36" HEIGHT STAIR 36" HEIGHT
NWL6GS - 6' Length NWS6GS - 6' Length - 32°-38°
NWL8GS - 8' Length NWS8GS - 8' Length - 32°-38°
WOOD CAP (sold separately)
NWTC6 - 6' Length
NWTC8 - 8' Length
FACTORY SMOOTH TOP COVER PAINTABLE TEXTURED TOP COVER WOOD TOP COVER
COPPER BEAM COVER
(square baluster only, one cover per box)
LEVEL
NCLBC6C - 6' Length
NCLBC8C - 8' Length
STAIR
NCSBC629C - 6' Length - 29°-35°
NCSBC636C - 6' Length - 36°-41°
STAINLESS STEEL BEAM COVER
(square baluster only, one cover per box)
LEVEL
NCLBC6S - 6' Length
NCLBC8S - 8' Length
STAIR
NCSBC629S - 6' Length - 29°-35°
NCSBC636S - 6' Length - 36°-41°
STEP 4 - CHOOSE A KIT ACCENT (OPTIONAL)
METAL BEAM COVERS
WOOD TOP COVER SHOWN SMOOTH TOP COVER SHOWN
14 - NOVALINE RAILING NOVALINE RAILING - 15
Railing Dynamics, Inc.
For home, for life.™
135 Steelmanville Road
Egg Harbor Township, NJ 08234
TEL: (877) 420-7245
FAX: (866) 277-5160
E-MAIL: cs@rdirail.com
URL: www.rdirail.com
The Novaline Railing System exceeds U.S. building
code requirements and has been independently